2008 Softbhall World Tournament Schedule

DATE DIVISIONS | CLASSES TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE FORMAT

February 16

March 15

April 26
May 10
May 24-26

June 6-8

June 14-15

June 28-29
July 4th
July 26-27
August 2-3
August 9-10
August 9-10

August 16-17
August 16-17
August 23-24
Sept 27th

October 18th

Nov 8th

Men's
Coed

Men's
Coed

Men's
Men's
Men’s

Women's
Coed

Girl's

Men's
Women's
Coed
Men's
Men's
Men’s
Men’s
Women's

Men’s
Coed

Coed
Men's
Men’s
Men's
Men's

Men's

C.D,&E
C.D,&E

C,D&E
C.D&E

C,D&E
C D&E
B,C,D,&E
C.D,&E
C,D &E

18u, 16y, 14u
12u, & 10u

D&E
C,D,&E
C,D&E
B,C,D,&E
C,D&E
D

E

C,D&E

C,D&E
C,D&E

C,D, &E
industriai
E

D&E
D&E
C,D,&E

27th Annual March of Dimes
Snowball Softball Tournament

2nd Annual Easter
Shootout

Spring Fling Flight
NSA World Qualifier
Memorial Day Mega Flight

5th Annual Ted J Stepien
Scholarship Tournament

Father’s Day Mega Flight

NSA Combat World Qualifier
Fourth of July Shoot Out
NSA State Championship
NSA State Championship
NSA State Championship
Marty Hunt Memorial

NSA State Championship
NSA State Championship
NSA Super Regional

Fall Shoot Out Series Leg |
Fall Shoot Out Series Leg I
Turkey Shoot Out

$165.00

$165.00

$185.00
$195.00
$235.00

$325.00

$195.00

$195.00
$150.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$150.00

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$150.00
$150.00
$185.00

Double Elimination

Double Elimination

3 Game Flight
3 Game Flight
4 Game Flight

3 Game Guarantee

3 Game Flight

Double Elimination
Double Elimination
Double Elimination
Double Elimination
3 Game Guarantee

3 Game Guarantee

3 Game Guarantee
Double Eiimination
Double Elimination
3 Game Guarantee
3 Game Guarantee

3 Game Guaraniee
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