2008 Softball World Tournament Schedule

DATE	DIVISIONS	CLASSES	TOURNAMENT	ENTRY FEE	FORMAT
February 16	Men's Coed	C, D, & E C, D, & E	27th Annual March of Dimes Snowball Softball Tournament	\$165.00	Double Elimination
March 15	Men's Coed	C, D, & E C, D, & E	2nd Annual Easter Shootout	\$165.00	Double Elimination
April 26	Men's	C, D, & E	Spring Fling Flight	\$185.00	3 Game Flight
May 10	Men's	C, D, & E	NSA World Qualifier	\$195.00	3 Game Flight
May 24-26	Men's Women's Coed	B, C, D, & E C, D, & E C, D, & E	Memorial Day Mega Flight	\$235.00	4 Game Flight
June 6-8	Girl's	18u, 16u, 14u 12u, & 10u	5th Annual Ted J Stepien Scholarship Tournament	\$325.00	3 Game Guarantee
June 14-15	Men's Women's Coed	D & E C, D, & E C, D, & E	Father's Day Mega Flight	\$195.00	3 Game Flight
June 28-29	Men's	B, C, D, & E	NSA Combat World Qualifier	\$195.00	Double Elimination
July 4th	Men's	C, D, & E	Fourth of July Shoot Out	\$150.00	Double Elimination
July 26-27	Men's	D	NSA State Championship	\$250.00	Double Elimination
August 2-3	Men's	E	NSA State Championship	\$250.00	Double Elimination
August 9-10	Women's	C, D, & E	NSA State Championship	\$250.00	3 Game Guarantee
August 9-10	Men's Coed	C, D, & E C, D, & E	Marty Hunt Memorial	\$150.00	3 Game Guarantee
August 16-17	Coed	C, D, & E	NSA State Championship	\$250.00	3 Game Guarantee
August 16-17	Men's	Industrial	NSA State Championship	\$250.00	Double Elimination
August 23-24	Men's	E	NSA Super Regional	\$250.00	Double Elimination
Sept 27th	Men's	D&E	Fall Shoot Out Series Leg I	\$150.00	3 Game Guarantee
October 18th	Men's	D&E	Fall Shoot Out Series Leg II	\$150.00	3 Game Guarantee
Nov 8th	Men's	C, D, & E	Turkey Shoot Out	\$185.00	3 Game Guarantee

Softball World

5500 West 130th Street • Brookpark, OH 44142 Phone: 216-362-8200 • Fax: 216-362-1059 www.softballworldohio.com

TONY BALLACHINO
Director

NORM PAWLUS
Assistant Director

MELISSA BALLACHINO Office Manager